
Calendario
pico y placa 20

24AGOSTO

RESTRICCIÓN 
TRANSPORTE

PÚBLICO INDIVIDUAL TAXI 

FECHA RESTRICCIÓN SERVICIO DE 
TRANSPORTE ESPECIAL 

RESTRICCIÓN VEHÍCULO
PARTICULAR

RESTRICCIÓN GENERACIÓN

9-0

1-2

3-4

NO APLICA

5-6

7-8

NO APLICA

1-2

3-4

5-6

NO APLICA

7-8

9-0

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-0

NO APLICA

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-0

1-2

9-0

1-2

3-4

NO APLICA

5-6

7-8

NO APLICA

1-2

3-4

5-6

NO APLICA

7-8

9-0

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-0

NO APLICA

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

9-0

1-2

6,7,8,9 y 0

1,2,3,4 у 5

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

6,7,8,9 y 0

1,2,3,4 y 5

NO APLICA

1,2,3,4 y 5

6,7,8,9 y 0

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

1,2,3,4 y 5

6,7,8,9 y 0

1,2,3,4 y 5

6,7,8,9 y 0

1,2,3,4 y 5

6:00am a 9:00am IMPAR

9:00am a 12:00m PAR

NO APLICA

12:00m a 4:00pm IMPAR

4:00pm a 8:00pm PAR

1,2,3,4 y 5

6,7,8,9 y 0

1,2,3,4 y 5

6,7,8,9 y 0

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

1,2,3,4 y 5

6,7,8,9 y 0

1,2,3,4 y 5

6,7,8,9 y 0

1,2,3,4 y 5

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

PAR

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

IMPAR

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA 

NO APLICA 

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

PAR

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

IMPAR

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

PAR

8-9

0-1

2-3

NO APLICA

4-5

6-7

NO APLICA

8-9

0-1

2-3

NO APLICA

4-5

6-7

8-9

0-1

2-3

4-5

NO APLICA

NO APLICA

6-7

8-9

0-1

2-3

4-5

NO APLICA

6-7

8-9

0-1

2-3

4-5

6-7

JUEVES 1

VIERNES 2

SÁBADO 3

DOMINGO 4

LUNES 5

MARTES 6

FESTIVO 7

JUEVES 8

VIERNES 9

SÁBADO 10

DOMINGO 11

LUNES 12

MARTES 13

MIÉRCOLES 14

JUEVES 15

VIERNES 16

SÁBADO 17

DOMINGO 18

FESTIVO 19

MARTES 20

MIÉRCOLES 21

JUEVES 22

VIERNES 23

SÁBADO 24

DOMINGO 25

LUNES 26

MARTES 27

MIÉRCOLES 28

JUEVES 29

VIERNES 30

SÁBADO 31


